
San Angelo, TX August 2-3, 2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 8 2nd 8 3rd 9 1st 11

275 Kelsey Watring - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 5.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 29.0 1

162 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 3.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 9.0 27.0 2

254 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 1.0 8.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 26.0 3

289 Baru  Spiller - Shot/AQHA-AM OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 2.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 26.0 4

267 William Lewis - SHOT/AQHA Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 18.0 5

284 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 6.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 11.0 1.0 14.0 6

183 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 8.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 10.0 7

153 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 2005 - 4673177 7.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 8

214 Karla Rogers - BJ I Moo Too - 5346233 #N/A #N/A 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0

257 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 #N/A #N/A #N/A 2.0 10.0 0.0

295 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 #N/A #N/A #N/A 10.0 2.0 0.0

NonPro Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

8
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 2 6 8 1 7 4 9 3 5 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 8 254 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

2 7 289 Baru  Spiller - Shot/AQHA-AM OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

3 6 162 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 72.0

4 5 267 William Lewis - SHOT/AQHA Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 70.0

5 4 275 Kelsey Watring - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

6 3 284 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

7 2 153 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 2005 - 4673177 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 66.0

8 1 183 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 60.0

Non-Pro Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:Tom Neel

San Angelo 2013

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

8
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 6 9 7 1 5 2 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

Bridge

Trot 

Logs

Lope 

Logs

Trot 

over 

Jumps

Drag Fig 

8

Rope, 

Dismoun

t, Mount

Trot 

Chute

Side 

pass left

Open 

gate left 

hand

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 8 254 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

2 7 275 Kelsey Watring - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 57.0

3 6 162 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 57.0

4 5 289 Baru  Spiller - Shot/AQHA-AM OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 57.0

5 4 153 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 2005 - 4673177 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

6 3 267 William Lewis - SHOT/AQHA Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 54.0

7 2 284 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

8 1 183 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 50.0

Non-Pro Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Tom Neel

San Angelo 2013

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 8 4 2 5 7 6

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 9 289 Baru  Spiller - Shot/AQHA-AM OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 55.0

2 8 284 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.0

3 7 275 Kelsey Watring - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.5 53.5

4 6 162 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

5 5 214 Karla Rogers - BJ I Moo Too - 5346233 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

6 4 183 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 49.0

7 3 254 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 49.0

8 2 267 William Lewis - SHOT/AQHA Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 47.0

9 1 153 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 2005 - 4673177 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 44.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Tom Neel

San Angelo 2013

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 8 9 7 2 3 1 5 6 4 5 6 4

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 11.0 275 Kelsey Watring - 
Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 

4918987
7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

2 10.0 257 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

3 9.0 162 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

4 8.0 267 William Lewis - SHOT/AQHA Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

5 7.0 254 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

6 6.0 214 Karla Rogers - BJ I Moo Too - 5346233 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

7 5.0 289 Baru  Spiller - Shot/AQHA-AM OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 52.0

8 4.0 183 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

9 3.0 153 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 2005 - 4673177 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 48.0

10 2.0 295 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

San Angelo 2013

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1.0 284 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

San Angelo 2013

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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